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Disclaimer: -

Having completed a successful year with Six Junior Gold events and Two Senior Gold events, the UAE

Badminton Ranking System has progressed to a further level of maturity by this year. However, we

are still fine-tuning the system and trying to find out and accommodate the best practices applicable

to the region. Hence, we encourage feedback from players/ coaches and request to check the

Federation website in time to time to keep yourself updated with the changes. Kindly note that the

dynamic ranking display on the website is still in development stage.

UAE Badminton Player Registration will start by April 2018, via our website www.uaebadminton.ae.

We shall intimate the players about the activation of membership soon. Without the completed

player database (with correct First, Middle and Last name in order, DOB and Emirates ID and

accurate contact details), we rely on the information submitted by players/ parents/ academies

during player registrations for tournaments. We have tried our level best to keep the names and

rankings as accurate as possible, based on the results from the Ranking tournaments. However, if

you find any mismatch in the names/ Date of Birth or the accumulated ranking points, please feel

free to write to us at j.ebrahim@bwfbadminton.org

About the updated rankings as of January 15th, 2018.

 Further to the consolidated Best Five Rankings (B5R) published at the end of 2017, we have

added 50% “Carry Over Points (COP)” to those players who progressed to the next age category,

as per the Ranking System available at http://www.uaebadminton.ae/w/events/ranking-system.

 Carryover is allowed only when a player loses his/ her eligibility to play in the lower age group

due to age progression.

 If a player had already secured some ranking points by playing in the higher age category, we

selected the best of the two (B5R or COP, whichever is higher) as the Effective Ranking Point in

the higher age category.

We would like to acknowledge and congratulate the below players who have progressed to the

senior circuit this year.

1. Amina Hamna

2. Abdulla Shaheer

3. Rohan Jothish

4. Stefan Crasto

5. Mohamed Muanis

6. Keith Suares

7. Gabriel Alphonsus

8. Mirza Mohammed

9. Kevin Bodota

UAE Badminton wishes them all the very best in their Badminton journey.



UAE Badminton Junior Singles Rankings 2018 
  (Best 5 results per player in the last 52 weeks)

Updated: 15.01.2018

Girls Singles Under 9 Ranking Base

 Position First Name Last Name Date of Birth

# of GS U9 

Tournaments 

played (52w)

Total 

Ranking Points

Best 5 Results in 

52 weeks added 

(B5R)

1 Alexia Alexander 2012-03-20 4 1120 1120

2 Tanirika Gurav 2010-05-12 3 720 720

3 Aagamya Jayan 2010-02-04 3 524 524

4 Vaidehi Kalidasan 2011-01-04 2 440 440

5 Sana Gowda 2011-06-20 2 432 432

6 Naila Ansari 2011-02-16 2 372 372

6 Ann Joseph 2011-05-29 2 372 372

Boys Singles Under 9 Ranking Base

Position First Name Last Name Date of Birth

# of BS U9 

Tournaments 

played (52w)

Total 

Ranking Points

Best 5 Results in 

52 weeks added 

(B5R)

1 Riyan Malhan 2010-05-16 5 1940 1940

2 Nihal Nair 2010-01-04 4 880 880

3 Adam Jeslin 2010-09-23 4 872 872

4 Lokesh Chandran 2010-02-20 3 660 660

5 Evan  Mathew 2010-01-05 3 464 464

6 Owais Rafiq 2010-07-13 3 456 456

7 Nithin Ramasamy 2011-01-01 2 372 372

8 Yashas Gnananidhi 2011-05-20 2 304 304

9 Faraz Attari 2010-08-28 1 152 152

9 Rishabh Kumar 2011-10-01 1 152 152

9 Milind Manoj 2010-07-17 1 152 152

12 Luis Carvajal 2010-06-17 1 92 92
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UAE Badminton Junior Singles Rankings 2018 
  (Best 5 results per player in the last 52 weeks)

Updated: 15.01.2018

Girls Singles Under 11 Ranking Base

Position First Name Last Name Date of Birth

# of GS U11 

Tournaments 

played (52w)

Total 

Ranking Points

Best 5 Results in 

52 weeks added 

(B5R)

Carry Over 

Points (COP) 

from U9 (if any)

Effective GS U11 

Points (best out 

of B5R & COP)

1 Sakshi Kurbkhelgi 2008-06-09 6 1680 1460 1460

2 Danica Ferrao 2008-01-12 4 992 992 992

3 Sreya Kurinjikadan 2008-10-06 5 904 904 904

4 Saachi Joshi 2009-04-17 0 680 680

5 Pinaki Maheshwari 2008-01-27 5 640 640 640

6 Rhea George 2009-06-11 3 464 464 620 620

7 Nayana Chivukula 2008-02-02 3 524 524 524

8 Taralaxmi Karthikeyan 2009-04-12 2 184 184 510 510

9 Tanishka Mahadikar 2008-01-03 4 488 488 488

10 Mysha Omar Khan 2008-08-28 2 372 372 372

11 Shrita Dutiya 2009-01-01 0 330 330

12 Prajita Bhat 2009-08-10 0 246 246

13 Aagamya Jayan 2010-02-04 2 244 244 244

13 Anna Joseph 2008-11-20 2 244 244 244

13 Apurva Kute 2008-11-17 2 244 244 244

16 Simrah Khan 2008-01-29 1 152 152 152

16 Naila Ansari 2011-02-16 1 152 152 152

18 Angelia Doney 2009-05-24 0 110 110

19 Tanvi Penmatsa 2009-04-10 0 76 76
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UAE Badminton Junior Singles Rankings 2018 
  (Best 5 results per player in the last 52 weeks)

Updated: 15.01.2018

Boys Singles Under 11 Ranking Base

Position First Name Last Name Date of Birth

# of BS U11 

Tournaments 

played (52w)

Total 

Ranking Points

Best 5 Results in 

52 weeks added 

(B5R)

Carry Over 

Points (COP) 

from U9 (if any)

Effective BS U11 

Points (best out 

of B5R & COP) 

1 Rishith Rajesh 2009-06-26 0 850 850

2 Noel Jacob 2009-07-05 0 790 790

3 Hariharan Sundarapandian 2009-02-08 0 640 640

4 Abel Kurian 2008-05-21 4 616 616 616

5 Aditya Menon 2008-09-27 4 556 556 556

6 Dhanwanth Ragavan 2008-03-30 3 524 524 524

7 Rishabh Kalidasan 2008-07-24 3 464 464 464

8 Ashwin Gnananidhi 2008-11-12 3 396 396 396

8 Vasudev Sujith 2008-02-24 3 396 396 396

8 Aathish Kumar 2008-05-15 3 396 396 396

11 Arjun Jose 2009-02-17 0 330 330

12 Kaniskkar Dhanasekar 2009-12-31 0 326 326

13 Chris Kuriakose 2009-03-05 0 292 292

14 Nathan Mathew 2009-01-28 0 262 262

15 Muhammad Nishaaj Junide 2008-08-13 1 220 220 220

15 Riyan Malhan 2010-05-16 1 220 220 220

17 Mitulsaran Udayan 2009-02-10 0 216 216

18 Ibrahim Anzari 2009-09-20 0 186 186

19 Aryan Talreja 2008-11-05 1 152 152 152

19 Jeet Shah 2008-10-09 1 152 152 152

19 Nils Carvajal 2008-03-05 1 152 152 152

19 Fardeen Faizal 2008-08-26 1 152 152 152

19 Utkash 1 152 152 152

19 Anwit Patra 2008-02-19 1 152 152 152

25 Swastik  Bolar 2009-05-01 0 110 110

25 Anurag NS 2009-10-10 0 110 110

27 Raghav Jasuja 2008-01-13 1 92 92 92

27 Keshav Jasuja 2008-01-13 1 92 92 92

27 Sathvick Velayudham 2008-06-01 1 92 92 92

27 Mithul Charan Udayan 2009-02-10 1 92 92 92

27 Vinesh Niket 2008-12-06 1 92 92 92
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UAE Badminton Junior Singles Rankings 2018 
  (Best 5 results per player in the last 52 weeks)

Updated: 15.01.2018

27 Deepak Saravane 2008-03-26 1 92 92 92

27 Owais Rafeek 2010-07-13 1 92 92 92

27 Rehan Arshid 2008-05-31 1 92 92 92

27 Akash Shetty 2008-10-26 1 92 92 92

36 Rajveer Masrani 2009-07-02 0 76 76

36 Kevin Jacob 2009-05-23 0 76 76

36 Satyajit Naresh 2009-10-29 0 76 76

Page 4 of 20



UAE Badminton Junior Singles Rankings 2018 
  (Best 5 results per player in the last 52 weeks)

Updated: 15.01.2018

Girls Singles Under 13 Ranking Base

Position First Name Last Name Date of Birth

# of GS U13 

Tournaments 

played (52w)

Total 

Ranking Points

Best 5 Results in 

52 weeks added 

(B5R)

Carry Over 

Points (COP)  

from U11 (if any)

Effective GS U13 

Points (best out 

of B5R & COP)

1 Tanika Sequeira 2006-01-01 5 1760 1760 1760

2 Rinitha Rajith 2006-01-13 6 1920 1640 1640

3 Rishitha Rajith 2007-05-16 3 396 396 1000 1000

4 Anvitha Vijay 2007-01-23 3 220 220 760 760

5 Trisha Joshi 2006-11-04 5 708 708 708

6 Tanaya Sabnis 2006-10-22 6 740 648 648

7 Taabia Khan 2006-06-14 5 640 640 640

7 Akansha Raj 2007-07-30 4 428 428 640 640

9 Madhumitha Sundarapandian 2007-05-24 0 516 516

10 Sakshi Kurbkhelgi 2008-06-09 3 464 464 464

11 Rachael Jijo 2006-01-12 3 404 404 404

12 Athira Jose 2007-04-11 0 384 384

13 Priyasha Sharma 2006-03-16 3 336 336 336

13 Prartthana Mageshkumar Priya 2006-04-20 3 336 336 336

13 Baani Bhatiya 2006-12-05 3 336 336 336

16 Mohisha Singh 2007-07-17 0 312 312

17 Cassandra Alicia De Almeida 2006-02-09 3 276 276 276

18 Sharvari Kulkarni 2007-05-14 1 92 92 262 262

19 Neetha Abraham 2007-06-10 0 250 250

20 Sparsha Shetty 2006-05-16 2 244 244 244

20 Lakshya Ravichandran 2006-02-04 2 244 244 244

22 Gianna Fernandes 2007-01-25 0 232 232

23 Devika Malhan 2007-11-18 0 228 228

24 Thayibha Biju 2006-03-22 1 220 220 220

25 Riya Dhamale 2007-07-23 0 198 198

26 Rihanna Sunil 2007-04-15 0 156 156

27 Naisha Kulshreshtha 2006-04-30 1 152 152 152

27 Sania Chand 2007-02-05 1 152 152 76 152

29 Kenza Cherian 2007-03-07 0 122 122

30 Khushi Yeshwanth 2006-12-07 1 92 92 92

30 Mysha Omar Khan 2008-08-28 1 92 92 92
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UAE Badminton Junior Singles Rankings 2018 
  (Best 5 results per player in the last 52 weeks)

Updated: 15.01.2018

30 Manya Dhruve 2006-07-29 1 92 92 92

33 Ishita Praveen 2007-11-11 0 76 76

33 Vedha Chinthu 2007-05-14 0 76 76

33 Varadha Chinthu 2007-05-14 0 76 76

33 Samaika Soni 2007-06-08 0 46 46

33 Mithra 2007-02-13 0 46 46

33 Alyazia Ahmad Darwish Mohammad 0 46 46

33 Shreya Rajesh 2007-12-01 0 46 46

33 Sara Trehan 2006-03-28 1 36 36 36
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UAE Badminton Junior Singles Rankings 2018 
  (Best 5 results per player in the last 52 weeks)

Updated: 15.01.2018

Boys Singles Under 13 Ranking Base

Position First Name Last Name Date of Birth

# of BS U13 

Tournaments 

played (52w)

Total 

Ranking Points

Best 5 Results in 

52 weeks added 

(B5R)

Carry Over 

Points (COP)  

from U11 (if any)

Effective BS U13 

Points (best out 

of B5R & COP)

1 Dev Vishnu 2006-06-12 5 1700 1700 1700

2 Bharath Latheesh 2007-07-12 6 1552 1460 970 1460

3 Hiraan Rasi 2006-07-11 5 1092 1092 1092

4 Muhammed Zayan 2007-12-06 3 652 652 850 850

5 Ajinkya Gokhale 2006-01-21 5 776 776 776

6 Joel James 2007-11-22 3 532 532 666 666

7 Dhiren Ayyappan 2006-01-16 3 592 592 592

8 Mohammed Fardeen 2006-03-07 4 548 548 548

9 Atchuthan Damodharan 2007-08-25 0 542 542

10 Alwyn Manosh 2006-02-13 4 488 488 488

11 Dinanath Kuttiat 2007-09-14 2 244 244 482 482

12 Joel Jino 2007-06-04 2 304 304 466 466

13 Dev Ayyappan 2006-01-16 3 456 456 456

13 Ahmed Shaji 2006-07-21 3 456 456 456

15 Nisarg Thunga 2007-06-07 2 244 244 452 452

16 Bharath Piillai 2007-05-17 0 448 448

17 Virat Desai 2007-04-20 0 418 418

18 Jash Guttula 2006-03-22 3 396 396 396

18 Arpit Doshi 2006-09-17 3 396 396 396

20 Aadithya Rajakumar 2006-10-20 4 372 372 372

21 Tanishq Mahimkar 2006-03-21 3 336 336 336

22 Ashwin Varma 2006-08-24 2 304 304 304

23 Anwin Anoop 2006-06-21 3 276 276 276

23 Akshath Kumar 2006-09-25 3 276 276 276

25 Naman Kumar 2007-10-14 0 232 232

26 Fadi Haris 2006-02-03 2 184 184 184

26 Abhinandan Naresh 2006-08-19 2 184 184 184

26 Pranav Praveen 2006-08-30 2 184 184 184

26 Srivigan Saravanan 2006-04-12 2 184 184 184

30 Febin Zakkaria 2007-12-07 0 156 156

31 Divyansh Kalra 2006-04-25 1 152 152 152
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UAE Badminton Junior Singles Rankings 2018 
  (Best 5 results per player in the last 52 weeks)

Updated: 15.01.2018

31 Rishabh Kalidasan 2008-07-18 1 152 152 152

31 Omar Abdelrahman 2006-03-15 1 152 152 152

31 Archit Lakhani 2007-12-20 0 152 152

35 Gagan Mahadikar 2006-10-03 2 128 128 128

36 Rohan Manoj 2007-12-17 0 122 122

37 Mrugank Govilkar 2007-08-18 0 110 110

38 Rithvik Valiparambil 2006-05-02 1 92 92 92

38 Advaith Patil 2006-02-04 1 92 92 92

38 Arya Chopra 2006-10-19 1 92 92 92

38 Sahil Chand 2008-07-22 1 92 92 92

38 Pranav Shankar 2006-12-13 1 92 92 92

38 Vernon Castelino 2006-11-05 1 92 92 92

38 Adithya Sathish 2006-01-31 1 92 92 92

38 Senthil Kumar Sripriyan 2007-12-27 0 92 92

38 Anirudh Srinivasan 2007-09-23 0 92 92

38 Vishal Shankar 2007-11-25 0 92 92

48 Rohit Gupta 2007-06-10 0 76 76

48 Tymon Lewis 2007-07-13 0 76 76

48 Apoorva Dave 2007-08-17 0 76 76

48 Mohamed Salman 2007-03-23 0 76 76

48 Sai Kiran 2007-09-24 0 76 76

48 Sreehari Sreekuttan 2007-07-16 0 76 76

48 Gowtham Ramasamy 2007-05-08 0 76 76

55 Neelesh Palanisamy 2007-07-25 0 46 46

55 Sarvajeeth Aravind 2007-09-22 0 46 46

55 Enaan Kodappana 2007-11-15 0 46 46

55 Aaryan Bhavnani 2007-12-21 0 46 46

55 Harvardhan Nistala 2007-12-25 0 46 46

55 Goutham R 2007-08-05 0 46 46

55 Rafael Jose 2007-09-10 0 46 46

55 Karthikeyan M 2007-06-23 0 46 46

Page 8 of 20



UAE Badminton Junior Singles Rankings 2018 
  (Best 5 results per player in the last 52 weeks)

Updated: 15.01.2018

Girls Singles Under 15 Ranking Base

Position First Name Last Name Date of Birth

# of GS U15 

Tournaments 

played (52w)

Total 

Ranking Points

Best 5 Results in 

52 weeks added 

(B5R)

Carry Over 

Points (COP) 

from U13 (if any)

Effective GS U15 

Points (best out 

of B5R & COP)

1 Nidhi Desai 2005-01-07 5 1392 1392 756 1392

2 Rinitha Rajith 2006-01-13 5 1220 1220 1220

3 Irene Alexander 2005-08-18 6 1296 1144 516 1144

4 Arunima Biju 2004-01-16 6 1176 1084 1084

5 Anushka Kelshiker 2005-05-01 5 836 836 320 836

6 Carolyn Colquhoun 2005-12-19 4 744 744 546 744

7 Snigdha Sarkar 2004-01-23 4 684 684 684

8 Gauri Viswanathan 2004-10-04 4 676 676 676

9 Megha Rajagopal 2004-06-01 5 580 580 580

10 Sanika Gurav 2005-05-23 1 152 152 576 576

11 Reem Siraj 2004-04-08 2 560 560 560

12 Nayonika Rajesh 2005-01-22 2 244 244 542 542

13 Aleena Qathun 2005-09-12 4 500 500 376 500

14 Aiswarya Katta 2004-11-03 4 488 488 488

15 Ganga Viswanathan 2004-10-04 3 464 464 464

15 Mishti Bradoo 2005-04-21 3 464 464 338 464

15 Leandra De Almeida 2004-07-15 3 464 464 464

18 Trisha Joshi 2006-11-04 3 456 456 456

19 Tanika Sequeira 2006-01-01 2 440 440 440

20 Anjali Jose 2004-03-15 4 432 432 432

21 Janani Anand 2004-08-27 3 396 396 396

22 Taabia Khan 2006-06-14 2 372 372 372

23 Sneha Upadhyay 2004-02-10 3 336 336 336

23 Shreyasi Dutiya 2004-12-17 3 336 336 336

25 Devika Pillai 2005-12-05 0 326 326

26 Sreeyuktha Parol 2005-12-22 2 312 312 280 312

27 Tanaya Sabnis 2006-10-22 3 276 276 276

28 Ishanvi Lakhani 2004-04-20 2 244 244 244

28 Prartthana Mageshkumar Priya 2006-04-20 2 244 244 244

28 Brahmishtha Bhattacharjee 2005-10-19 1 92 92 214 214

28 Vedika Kute 2005-06-28 0 214 214
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UAE Badminton Junior Singles Rankings 2018 
  (Best 5 results per player in the last 52 weeks)

Updated: 15.01.2018

32 Neethi Thiyagarajan 2005-12-25 1 92 92 198 198

33 Yashita Saxena 2004-09-21 2 184 184 184

33 Niveda Subramanian 2005-07-13 2 184 184 168 184

33 Bavishyaa Sriraman 2004-10-11 2 184 184 184

36 Adya Ashok 2005-09-05 1 92 92 168 168

37 Thanseeha Biju 2004-09-25 1 152 152 152

38 Purva Mahadikar 2005-05-19 0 140 140

39 Megha Shetty 2005-08-07 0 110 110

40 Jaysarathy Sankar 2004-09-15 1 92 92 92

40 Ameera Illiyas 2004-11-11 1 92 92 92

40 Harshitha Ananthanarayanan 2005-08-03 1 92 92 92

40 Anshi Goradia 2004-10-28 1 92 92 92

40 Shamma Abdulla Saeed 1 92 92 92

40 Anusree NS 2004-07-03 1 92 92 92

40 Rachael Jijo 2006-01-12 1 92 92 92

40 Shruthi Sreekuttan 2004-02-12 1 92 92 92

48 Sanjana Bolar 2005-11-01 0 0 76 76

48 Hishita Rajwani 2005-06-10 0 0 76 76

48 Harshitha Ananthanarayanan 2005-08-03 0 0 46 46

48 Krishnamithra Kavitha 2005-06-25 0 0 46 46

48 Avneet Sodhi 2005-05-25 0 0 46 46

48 Dhanvi Sayani 2005-07-19 0 0 46 46

48 Ananya Raj 2005-11-13 0 0 46 46

48 Shaima Ahmad Ahmad Ibrahim 0 0 46 46

48 Simran Jeet Gill 2005-10-31 0 0 46 46

48 Kshithi Varghese 2005-10-30 0 0 46 46

48 Lynette Joseph 2005-11-10 0 0 46 46

48 Mrunal Govilkar 2005-08-03 0 0 46 46

60 Sandhya Rajesh 2004-06-11 1 36 36 36
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UAE Badminton Junior Singles Rankings 2018 
  (Best 5 results per player in the last 52 weeks)

Updated: 15.01.2018

Boys Singles Under 15 Ranking Base

Position First Name Last Name Date of Birth

# of BS U15 

Tournaments 

played (52w)

Total 

Ranking Points

Best 5 Results in 

52 weeks added 

(B5R)

Carry Over 

Points (COP) 

from U13 (if any)

Effective BS U15 

Points (best out 

of B5R & COP)

1 Shourya Joshi 2004-01-28 4 1300 1300 1300

2 Nabhan Najeeb 2004-03-29 5 1272 1272 1272

3 Stefan Binu 2005-03-22 6 1236 1144 820 1144

4 Sujan Sai 2004-12-21 6 1288 1136 1136

5 Ryan George 2005-08-23 6 1116 1024 666 1024

6 John Kenji Perez 2004-06-21 4 1000 1000 1000

7 Swaran Krishna 2004-06-05 6 1056 964 964

7 Kaushik Raman 2004-05-08 5 964 964 964

7 Alex Joseph 2004-09-15 5 964 964 964

10 Adithya Biju 2004-01-16 5 768 768 768

11 Mohammed Shaji 2004-08-30 5 700 700 700

12 Hiraan Rasi 2006-07-11 4 616 616 616

13 Dev Vishnu 2006-06-12 3 592 592 592

14 Ajinkya Gokhale 2006-01-21 4 560 560 560

15 Tirivakmaran Damodaran 2005-08-13 1 92 92 452 452

16 Adharsh Ramakrishnan 2005-05-11 0 312 312

16 Mohamed Ramzeen 2005-09-09 2 244 244 312 312

18 Ankit Mathew 2005-11-03 0 310 310

19 Fazim Anzar 2004-04-19 1 280 280 280

19 Advaith Sujith 2004-12-10 3 280 280 280

21 Anay Menon 2004-01-13 2 244 244 244

21 Ahmed Shaji 2006-07-21 2 244 244 244

21 Francis Febin 2004-06-03 2 244 244 244

24 Sinan Luckman 2005-05-27 2 184 184 232 232

24 Neeraj Mohan 2005-09-27 0 232 232

26 Nishok Rao 2004-01-18 1 220 220 220

27 Kenneth Ajit 2005-12-26 0 198 198

28 Manoj Balaji 2004-12-11 2 184 184 184

29 Dev Ayyappan 2006-01-16 1 152 152 152

29 Pulkit Sharma 2004-03-09 1 152 152 152

29 Nived Vinesh 2004-06-15 1 152 152 152

Page 11 of 20



UAE Badminton Junior Singles Rankings 2018 
  (Best 5 results per player in the last 52 weeks)

Updated: 15.01.2018

29 Alwyn Manosh 2006-02-13 1 152 152 152

29 Antony Suresh 2004-10-12 1 152 152 152

34 Ibrahim Abdulla 2005-04-15 1 92 92 140 140

35 Ishaan Baruah 2005-10-29 2 128 128 122 128

36 Rohan Sharma 2005-09-24 0 122 122

37 Deepak Raguraman 2004-10-09 1 92 92 92

37 Pavan Sajy 2004-08-19 1 92 92 92

37 Neil Koshy 2004-06-08 1 92 92 92

37 Abhishek Gopinath 2004-09-27 1 92 92 92

37 Aswin Krishna 2004-06-16 1 92 92 92

37 Tanish Mamidwar 2004-03-03 1 92 92 92

37 Gaurav Bhavnani 2004-09-24 1 92 92 92

37 Madhav Vijayasekharan 2004-04-29 1 92 92 92

37 Anush Venkat 2005-02-03 1 92 92 46 92

37 Dhiren Ayyappan 2006-01-16 1 92 92 92

37 Asfaque Ahamed 2004-06-27 1 92 92 92

37 Satva Upadhyay 2004-11-05 1 92 92 92

37 Arjun Sandu Singh 2006-08-08 1 92 92 92

37 Aditya Subramanian 2004-02-07 1 92 92 92

37 Omar Abdelrahman 2006-03-15 1 92 92 92

37 Kevin Anoop 2004-12-19 1 92 92 92

37 Aswin Anoop 2004-06-06 1 92 92 92

37 Pranav Shankar 2006-12-13 1 92 92 92

37 Anuj Menon 2005-04-12 0 92 92

56 Atharva Rege 2005-10-29 0 76 76

57 Kameshwaran Saravanan 2005-10-12 0 46 46

57 Antony Mampilly 2005-04-17 0 46 46

57 Farhan Siyad 2005-05-19 0 46 46

57 Abay Krishna Lakshminaryanan 2005-08-26 0 46 46

57 Ashaank Kaimal-Nair 2005-02-08 0 46 46

57 Devansh Nambiar 2005-05-13 0 46 46

57 Adithya Krishnan Nair 2005-06-09 0 46 46

64 Adarsh Saravane 2004-05-26 1 36 36 36

64 Kishore Arunkumar 2005-03-18 1 36 36 36

64 Muhammad Durrani 2004-09-25 1 36 36 36
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UAE Badminton Junior Singles Rankings 2018 
  (Best 5 results per player in the last 52 weeks)

Updated: 15.01.2018

64 Kailas Shankar 2004-11-29 1 36 36 36

68 Aravind Krishnan 2005-01-26 0 18 18
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UAE Badminton Junior Singles Rankings 2018 
  (Best 5 results per player in the last 52 weeks)

Updated: 15.01.2018

Girls Singles Under 17 Ranking Base

Position First Name Last Name Date of Birth

# of GS U17 

Tournaments 

played (52w)

Total 

Ranking Points

Best 5 Results in 

52 weeks added 

(B5R)

Carry Over 

Points (COP) 

from U15 (if any)

Effective GS U17 

Points (best out 

of B5R & COP)

1 Nida Najeeb 2002-05-11 5 1760 1760 1760

2 Tanisha Crasto 2003-05-05 3 1200 1200 800 1200

3 Harini Sai 2003-02-15 4 872 872 730 872

4 Revathy Latheesh 2002-12-14 4 864 864 864

5 Tvisha Shah 2002-04-02 3 840 840 840

6 Neha Abraham 2002-04-28 3 652 652 652

6 Nanda Subramanian 2002-10-13 3 652 652 652

6 Aiswarya Katta 2004-11-03 3 652 652 652

9 Arunima Biju 2004-01-16 3 524 524 524

10 Snigdha Sarkar 2004-01-23 2 500 500 500

11 Varsha Sriram 2002-10-14 2 372 372 372

11 Sweta Sunil 2003-01-01 2 372 372 92 372

13 Simona Pilgaard 2003-12-19 0 370 370

14 Ananya Praveen 2002-11-09 1 340 340 340

15 Sruti Sunil 2003-01-01 2 304 304 94 304

16 Rinitha Rajith 2006-01-13 1 280 280 280

16 Ganga Viswanathan 2004-10-04 1 280 280 280

16 Janithya De Silva 2002-08-20 1 280 280 280

19 Azeezah Ramzeen 2003-08-19 0 248 248

20 Nikitha Ramakrishnan 2003-04-13 0 246 246

21 Angelia Binu 2002-08-15 1 220 220 220

21 Neha Chunduri 2002-06-11 1 220 220 220

23 Kavya Uchil 2003-09-19 0 186 186

24 Avanthika Balaji 2002-06-14 1 152 152 152

24 Carolyn Colquhoun 2005-12-19 1 152 152 152

24 Anjali Jose 2004-03-15 1 152 152 152

24 Zainab Afreen 1 152 152 152

24 Gauri Viswanathan 2004-10-04 1 152 152 152

29 Archita Bhatia 2003-12-05 0 92 92

30 Faheema Sanil 2003-08-23 0 76 76

30 Shruti Arivazhagan 2003-05-05 0 76 76

Page 14 of 20



UAE Badminton Junior Singles Rankings 2018 
  (Best 5 results per player in the last 52 weeks)

Updated: 15.01.2018

30 Neha Rajeevan Maroli 2003-07-23 0 76 76

30 Niharika Jayakrishnan 2003-09-15 0 46 46

30 Priyanka Gopinath 2003-01-11 0 46 46

30 Anvita Pandit 2003-04-13 0 46 46

30 Mikhalya Kumaria 2003-01-10 0 46 46

30 Sukriti Snehal 2003-10-16 0 46 46

30 Bianca Russel 2003-08-31 0 46 46

39 Kashish Loungani 2003-09-19 0 18 18

39 Gauri Revankar 2003-06-11 0 18 18

39 Swathika Jeyaraj 2003-02-08 0 18 18

39 Sanjana Gulwaney 2003-09-08 0 18 18
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Boys Singles Under 17 Ranking Base

Position First Name Last Name Date of Birth

# of BS U17 

Tournaments 

played (52w)

Total 

Ranking Points

Best 5 Results in 

52 weeks added 

(B5R)

Carry Over 

Points (COP)  

from U15 (if any)

Effective BS U17 

Points (best out 

of B5R & COP)

1 Shehil Mohammed 2003-08-21 5 1640 1640 770 1640

2 Aaron Thomas 2002-06-09 5 1272 1272 1272

3 Adil Abdul Manaf 2002-06-25 4 1240 1240 1240

4 Aakash Ravikumar 2002-03-27 5 1152 1152 1152

5 Omar Madathil 2002-03-27 5 1084 1084 1084

6 Adarsh Dinesh 2002-06-16 3 900 900 900

7 Calvin Charles 2002-11-16 5 768 768 768

8 Kaushik Raman 2004-05-08 4 684 684 684

9 Shreyas Velandy 2002-07-10 4 676 676 676

10 Shourya Joshi 2004-06-11 3 660 660 660

11 Miko Mosarbas 2002-01-29 4 616 616 616

12 Adithya Biju 2004-01-16 4 428 428 428

13 Ahzam Majeed 2002-06-11 3 404 404 404

14 Ravi Sajayan 2002-10-23 1 400 400 400

15 Nabhan Najeeb 2004-03-29 2 372 372 372

15 Alex Joseph 2004-09-15 2 372 372 372

17 Vasudev Menon 2002-06-22 4 368 368 368

18 Snehith Palagani 2002-09-21 2 312 312 312

19 Abishek Dinesh 2003-02-13 0 280 280

20 Kaarthikeiyan Sivaprakasam 2002-11-10 2 244 244 244

20 Joel Kurian 2003-05-07 0 244 244

22 Fazim Anzar 2004-04-19 1 220 220 220

22 Adrian Mathews 2002-03-03 1 220 220 220

22 Aqeel Mohd 2002-07-07 1 220 220 220

22 Nishok Rao 2004-01-18 1 220 220 220

26 Johan Jino 2003-06-14 1 152 152 214 214

27 Sanjit Subramanian 2003-10-11 0 198 198

28 Aniruddh Gajeswaran 2002-06-29 2 184 184 184

29 Deepak Padmakumar 2003-12-07 0 156 156

30 Sanjeev Kotha 2002-02-04 1 152 152 152

30 Mohamed Ashraf Illiyas 2002-01-01 1 152 152 152
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30 Farhan Siyad 2005-05-19 1 152 152 152

30 Sujan Sai 2004-12-21 1 152 152 152

30 Manoj Balaji 2004-12-11 1 152 152 152

30 Mohammed Shaji 2004-08-30 1 152 152 152

36 Naveen Pillai 2003-03-17 0 110 110

37 Arjun Nehru 2002-08-23 1 92 92 92

37 Mohammed Nadeem Shaji 2002-09-17 1 92 92 92

37 Maitreya Ghate 2002-02-27 1 92 92 92

37 Abhay Raj 2002-02-16 1 92 92 92

37 Sriram Kanakam 2002-01-23 1 92 92 92

37 Leon  Faria 2002-11-19 1 92 92 92

37 Praneel Bhatia 2002-01-04 1 92 92 92

37 Timothy Rajan 2002-01-06 1 92 92 92

37 Muhammed Shasmil 2002-04-19 1 92 92 92

37 Aditya Mani 2002-07-01 1 92 92 92

37 Muhammed Junide 2003-12-27 0 92 92

37 Joseph Joseph 2003-03-05 0 92 92

49 Rohin Bajaj 2003-02-15 0 76 76

49 Hewa Paththinige Siritunga 2003-08-16 0 76 76

49 Rohan J 2003-08-26 0 76 76

52 Anurag Kodangal 2003-04-11 0 46 46

52 Aadil Faisal 2003-07-08 0 46 46

52 Yashas Padmanabha Acharya 2003-08-22 0 46 46

52 Shaik Hamzah 2003-07-28 0 46 46

52 Ashwin Radhakrishna 2003-09-30 0 46 46

52 Falamarzi Mohammad AliAbdulla 2003-05-29 0 46 46

52 Grisham Gor 2003-08-10 0 46 46

52 Suresh Gautham 0 46 46

52 Saeed Mustafa ShamsuudinSaeed 0 46 46

52 Pranav Singh 2003-08-31 0 46 46

52 Agasthya Abijithkumar 2003-11-08 0 46 46

63 Rishit Das 2003-12-13 0 18 18

64 Rahul Ganesh 2003-02-06 0 18 18

65 Paarth Gupta 2003-08-29 0 18 18
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Girls Singles Under 19 Ranking Base

Position First Name Last Name Date of Birth

# of GS U19 

Tournaments 

played (52w)

Total 

Ranking Points

Best 5 Results in 

52 weeks added 

(B5R)

Carry Over 

Points (COP) 

from U17 (if any)

Effective GS U19 

Points (best out 

of B5R & COP)

1 Nida Najeeb 2002-05-11 3 1140 1140 1140

2 Harini Sai 2003-02-15 3 900 900 900

3 Tanisha Crasto 2003-05-05 2 800 800 800

4 Sanuja Sanil 2000-09-09 3 780 780 780

5 Bharathy Latheesh 2000-11-08 3 660 660 660

6 Tvisha Shah 2002-04-02 2 620 620 620

7 Sindia Pilgaard 2001-06-19 0 540 540

8 Arunima Biju 2004-01-16 2 500 500 500

9 Neha Abraham 2002-04-28 2 440 440 440

9 Srinidhi Jayakumar 2001-03-17 2 440 440 296 440

11 Nanda Subramanian 2002-10-13 2 432 432 432

11 Revathy Latheesh 2002-12-14 2 432 432 432

13 Ananya Praveen 2002-11-09 1 340 340 340

14 Sivani Tamilselvan 2001-07-11 1 220 220 220

14 Joreli Khaye Perez 2001-06-13 1 220 220 220 220

16 Mukta Divekar 2001-12-12 0 186 186

17 Aishwarya Balajee 2000-11-03 1 152 152 152

17 Nishchala Dhruva 2000-02-01 1 152 152 152

19 Alyah Karajeh 2001-03-04 0 76 76

19 Sharadjyotsna Murali 2001-11-03 0 76 76
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Boys Singles Under 19 Ranking Base

Position First Name Last Name Date of Birth

# of BS U19 

Tournaments 

played (52w)

Total 

Ranking Points

Best 5 Results in 

52 weeks added 

(B5R)

Carry Over 

Points (COP) 

from U17 (if any)

Effective BS U19 

Points (best out 

of B5R & COP)

1 Myron Verano 2000-02-01 4 932 932 932

2 Miko Mosarbas 2002-01-29 4 872 872 872

3 Aakash Ravikumar 2002-03-27 4 744 744 744

4 Adil Abdul Manaf 2002-06-25 3 712 712 712

5 Vasanthakumar Rajendran 2001-04-13 1 280 280 680 680

6 Omar Madathil 2002-03-27 3 652 652 652

6 Ahzam Majeed 2002-06-11 3 652 652 652

8 Aaron Thomas 2002-06-06 3 592 592 592

9 George Karuvelil 2000-11-27 3 524 524 524

10 Mohamed Ramzeen 2000-01-19 4 488 488 488

10 Calvin Joseph Charles 2002-11-16 3 456 456 456

12 Ravi Sajayan 2002-10-23 1 400 400 400

13 Kaushik Raman 2004-05-08 2 312 312 312

14 Aniruddh Gajeswaran 2002-06-29 2 304 304 304

15 Shourya Joshi 2004-01-28 1 280 280 280

16 Justin Gutierrez 2001-02-07 1 220 220 220

16 Sujan Sai 2004-12-21 1 220 220 220

16 Shehil Mohammed 2003-08-21 1 220 220 220

19 Trish Udeshi 2001-03-31 0 198 198

20 Rheous Nissam Muhammad Riyas 2001-04-08 2 184 184 184

21 Rishal Ramesh 2001-11-16 1 152 152 156 156

22 Kevin Suares 2001-08-13 1 152 152 152 152

22 Utkarsh Chauhan 2001-11-03 1 152 152 46 152

22 Abdullah Madathil 2000-04-02 1 152 152 152

22 Akhil KK 2000-07-31 1 152 152 152

22 Adarsh Dinesh 2002-06-16 1 152 152 152

22 Hafeez Aqueel 2000-06-06 1 152 152 152

22 Aqeel Mohd 2002-07-07 1 152 152 152

29 Lakshman Vemulapalli 2001-06-17 0 110 110

30 Muhammad Sajeed 2001-04-11 1 92 92 46 92

30 Aren Fernandes 2001-09-14 1 92 92 76 92
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30 Justin Raphael Lopez Gutierrez 2001-02-07 0 92 92

30 Atul Rasi 2001-01-09 0 92 92

34 Rushil Kiran 2001-08-18 0 76 76

34 Muhammed Shakeer 2001-04-13 0 76 76

34 Joe Paldano 2001-07-21 0 76 76

34 Neel Mahimkar 2001-01-17 0 46 46

38 Saad Shahid 2001-08-29 0 46 46
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